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E  aiend & fumuasai
=, Branch
=: Wwaiioyd 413-6-01529-1

=: 4%y dsmnduus 2.ua. (Susudszunm) Account No.
§§ quo.alswndnNus 22,48, AIRINAN a.fiag Jut 31/03/2562
=: a.uuavAI Date
= dnafiasnuasaia anadu THB
E ; nuavata 43000 Currenycy 00
—_ = Thetand RosniLimt
270,450
Su/idau/d SIS fadun vutmamdn oaudu/indu uanAta CRtiy} b;vhﬁun-n
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. ﬁﬁ\ﬂi}ﬂt_}r?wﬂl’ Deposit __Balance __Branch  Teller
B/F HaguA 500.00
01/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,500.00 5,000.00 108682 931002
»\;1/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,351.50 6,351.50 108682 931002
01/03/2562 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:575 ICAS INCL 10332152 500.00 5,851.50 0700 90180
R1
05/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,850.00 10,701.50 108682 931004
08/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,500.00 13,201.50 108682 931003
08/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,800.00 18,001.50 108682 931003
08/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,500.00 21,501.50 108682 931003
08/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,500.00 29,001.50 108682 931003
08/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,485.00 33,486.50 108682 931003
08/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,903.00 36,389.50 108682 931003
11/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 240.00 36,629.50 108682 931001
11/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,360.00 37,989.50 108682 931001
11/03/2562 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:575 ICAS INCL 10332155 4,850.00 33,139.50 0700 90180
R1
12/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,450.00 36,589.50 108682 931000
12/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,445.00 41,034.50 108682 931000
_/03/2562  BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 43,034.50 108682 931000
12/03/2562 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:575 ICAS INCL 10332153 4,500.00 38,534.50 0700 90180
T U - & T . e o mon
13/03/2562 CWTRC 9852553453 10332157 3,500.00 35,034.50 1103 581577
13/03/2562 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:887 ICAS INCL 10332154 1,351.50 33,683.00 0700 90180
R1
14/03/2562 CWTRC 4130153935 10332156 4,800.00 28,883.00 0413 561506
14/03/2562 CWTRC 4130391801 10332160 2,098.00 26,785.00 0413 561506
14/03/2562 CWCH winafilum Juda 10332166 1,600.00 25,185.00 0413 561506
14/03/2562 CWCH dauns 10332158 2,500.00 22,685.00 0413 561506
14/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 0/ 4,500.00 27,185.00 108682 931000
14/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 < 4,500.00 31,685.00 108682 931000
14/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 s : Ssz%a“ oJﬂ:,’me 4,500.00 36,185.00 108682 931000
oF — MWINMLEINTg rungeme IR
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5 Thailand GRYkl ERb RV ATHNERE]
=g Branch
=: wuditiey®  413-6-01520-1
=8 iy dsznduius nue. (Wuulsana) Account No.
= Jug.alsvndiius 32.ua. A1RINAT a.ias Jut 31/03/2562
=: a.nuasay Date
=: dnadfiasvuasaie anawu THB
= wuasan 43000 Curgerlcy i
== Thailand wdug .
[Loan] Limit
270,451
Sufieau/d 58NS faduin wiamda oaudu/dindu tanAInia Eatyl évhswnw
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
BJF T - 36,185.00
14 562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,100.00 40,285.00 108682 931000
14/(’!{2562 CWTRC 4131490404 10332165 3,885.00 36,400.00 0413 21964
14/03/2562 CWTRC 4131490404 10332161 4,485.00 31,915.00 0413 21964
14/03/2562 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:575 ICAS INCL 10332163 3,450.00 28,465.00 0700 90180
R1
18/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,974.79 31,439.79108682 931001
18/03/2562 CWCH u.&.U3an duneda 10332170 4,500.00 26,939.79 0413 552652
18/03/2562 CWCH afiTya Jufa 10332167 4,100.00 22,839.79 0413 550170
18/03/2562 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:575 ICAS INCL 10332159 1,365.00 21,474.79 0700 90180
R1
19/03/2562 CWCH UULRY Saussas 10332171 4,500.00 16,974.79 0413 581547
19/03/2562 CWCH quds Auwny 10332164 2,000.00 14,974.79 0496 540487
20755/2562 CWCH urpafilye Juda 10332172 2,974.79 12,000.00 0413 572555
20/03/2562 CWCH Wt usanay 10332169  4,500.00 o __ 7,500.00 0496 540487
H2AMIUAD 7,500.00
sEAITnauNu 19 FalilaRb 61,459.29
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
U EIsHINEY 19 sas 68,459.29
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
iasawa3antiu (Unclear Chg.) 0 EaliRE 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) - Baht
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Branch

WwaviiTed 413-6-01529-1
Account No.

Juit 31/03/2562
Date

&navdu THB

Currency

208duq 0.00

[Loan] Limit
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